20202021
LANDSCAPING OUR FUTURE
R
PLANTERS
08 - 43
RETAINING WALLS
44 - 53
TREE GRILLES

3
m
m
O
u
t
s
id
e
 c
u
r
v
e
Model A B kg
ARS3.200.1000 200 1000 3
ARS3.200.1500 200 1500 4
ARS3.200.2000 200 2000 6
ARS3.300.1000 300 1000 4
ARS3.300.1500 300 1500 6
ARS3.300.2000 300 2000 8
Model A B kg
ARS4.400.1000 400 1000 8
ARS4.400.1500 400 1500 12
ARS4.400.2000 400 2000 15
ARS4.600.1000 600 1000 11
ARS4.600.1500 600 1500 16
ARS4.600.2000 600 2000 21
Model A B kg
ARSN3.200.500 200 500 3
ARSN3.200.1000 200 1000 6
ARSN3.300.500 300 500 4
ARSN3.300.1000 300 1000 8
ARSO3.200.500 200 500 3
ARSO3.200.1000 200 1000 6
ARSO3.300.500 300 500 4
ARSO3.300.1000 300 1000 8
ARSN4.400.500 400 500 8
ARSN4.400.1000 400 1000 15
ARSN4.600.500 600 500 10
ARSN4.600.1000 600 1000 21
ARSO4.400.500 400 500 7
ARSO4.400.1000 400 1000 14
ARSO4.600.500 600 500 10
ARSO4.600.1000 600 1000 21
Model A B kg
ARCN3.200.500 200 500 2
ARCN3.200.1000 200 1000 4
ARCN3.200.1500 200 1500 7
ARCN3.200.2000 200 2000 9
ARCN3.300.500 300 500 3
ARCN3.300.1000 300 1000 6
ARCN3.300.1500 300 1500 10
ARCN3.300.2000 300 2000 13
ARCN4.400.500 400 500 6
ARCN4.400.1000 400 1000 12
ARCN4.400.1500 400 1500 17
ARCN4.400.2000 400 2000 23
ARCN4.600.500 600 500 7
ARCN4.600.1000 600 1000 14
ARCN4.600.1500 600 1500 21
ARCN4.600.2000 600 2000 28
Model A B kg
ARCO3.200.500 200 500 2
ARCO3.200.1000 200 1000 4
ARCO3.200.1500 200 1500 7
ARCO3.200.2000 200 2000 9
ARCO3.300.500 300 500 3
ARCO3.300.1000 300 1000 6
ARCO3.300.1500 300 1500 10
ARCO3.300.2000 300 2000 13
ARCO4.400.500 400 500 6
ARCO4.400.1000 400 1000 11
ARCO4.400.1500 400 1500 17
ARCO4.400.2000 400 2000 22
ARCO4.600.500 600 500 7
ARCO4.600.1000 600 1000 14
ARCO4.600.1500 600 1500 21
ARCO4.600.2000 600 2000 28
Model A B kg
CRS2.200.1000 200 1000 6
CRS2.200.1500 200 1500 9
CRS2.200.2000 200 2000 12
CRS2.300.1000 300 1000 9
CRS2.300.1500 300 1500 14
CRS2.300.2000 300 2000 18
Model A B kg
CRS3.400.1000 400 1000 17
CRS3.400.1500 400 1500 25
CRS3.400.2000 400 2000 33
CRS3.600.1000 600 1000 26
CRS3.600.1500 600 1500 39
CRS3.600.2000 600 2000 50
Model A B kg
CRSN2.200.500 200 500 6
CRSN2.200.1000 200 1000 11
CRSN2.300.500 300 500 8
CRSN2.300.1000 300 1000 16
CRSO2.200.500 200 500 6
CRSO2.200.1000 200 1000 11
CRSO2.300.500 300 500 8
CRSO2.300.1000 300 1000 15
CRSN3.400.500 400 500 18
CRSN3.400.1000 400 1000 33
CRSN3.600.500 600 500 24
CRSN3.600.1000 600 1000 44
CRSO3.400.500 400 500 16
CRSO3.400.1000 400 1000 31
CRSO3.600.500 600 500 22
CRSO3.600.1000 600 1000 42
Model A B kg
CRCN2.200.500 200 500 5
CRCN2.200.1000 200 1000 9
CRCN2.200.1500 200 1500 13
CRCN2.200.2000 200 2000 17
CRCN2.300.500 300 500 7
CRCN2.300.1000 300 1000 13
CRCN2.300.1500 300 1500 19
CRCN2.300.2000 300 2000 25
CRCN3.400.500 400 500 15
CRCN3.400.1000 400 1000 27
CRCN3.400.1500 400 1500 40
CRCN3.400.2000 400 2000 52
CRCN3.600.500 600 500 20
CRCN3.600.1000 600 1000 37
CRCN3.600.1500 600 1500 54
CRCN3.600.2000 600 2000 70
Model A B kg
CRCO2.200.500 200 500 4
CRCO2.200.1000 200 1000 9
CRCO2.200.1500 200 1500 13
CRCO2.200.2000 200 2000 17
CRCO2.300.500 300 500 6
CRCO2.300.1000 300 1000 13
CRCO2.300.1500 300 1500 19
CRCO2.300.2000 300 2000 24
CRCO3.400.500 400 500 13
CRCO3.400.1000 400 1000 26
CRCO3.400.1500 400 1500 38
CRCO3.400.2000 400 2000 51
CRCO3.600.500 600 500 18
CRCO3.600.1000 600 1000 35
CRCO3.600.1500 600 1500 53
CRCO3.600.2000 600 2000 68
Specifications
Description Standard
Top Edge 50 x 25
Material thickness 3-4 mm
Specifications
Description Standard
Top Edge 50 x 25
Material thickness 2-3 mm
ALUMINIUM RETAINING WALLS
CORTEN STEEL
RETAINING WALLS
Options
Custom
made
Options
Custom
made
B B
A A
A A
B B
Model A B kg
ARS4.600.1000.400 600 1000 16
ARS4.600.1500.400 600 1500 23
ARS4.600.2000.400 600 2000 30
Model A B kg
ARCN4.600.1000.400 600 1000 20
ARCN4.600.1500.400 600 1500 30
ARCN4.600.2000.400 600 2000 40
Model A B kg
ARCO4.600.1000.400 600 1000 20
ARCO4.600.1500.400 600 1500 30
ARCO4.600.2000.400 600 2000 40
Model A B kg
ARSN4.600.500.400 600 500 15
ARSN4.600.1000.400 600 1000 30
Model A B kg
ARSO4.600.500.400 600 500 15
ARSO4.600.1000.400 600 1000 30
Model A B kg
RS.BL.500 488 460 8
RS.BL.1000 988 460 16
RS.BL.1500 1488 460 23

Accessories Stainless Steel
SEATING IN LENGTH SEATING PERPENDICULAR
STRAIGHT STRAIGHT
INSIDE CURVE INSIDE CURVE
OUTSIDE CURVE OUTSIDE CURVE
INSIDE CORNER INSIDE CORNER
OUTSIDE CORNER OUTSIDE CORNER
Specifications
Description Standard
Top Edge 400 x 40
Material thickness 4 mm
SEATING IN LENGTH
ALUMINIUM RETAINING WALLS
WIDE TOP EDGE
Model A B kg
CRS3.600.1000.400 600 1000 36
CRS3.600.1500.400 600 1500 54
CRS3.600.2000.400 600 2000 70
Model A B kg
CRCN3.600.1000.400 600 1000 53
CRCN3.600.1500.400 600 1500 78
CRCN3.600.2000.400 600 2000 101
Model A B kg
CRCO3.600.1000.400 600 1000 50
CRCO3.600.1500.400 600 1500 76
CRCO3.600.2000.400 600 2000 98
Model A B kg
CRSN3.600.500.400 600 500 31
CRSN3.600.1000.400 600 1000 58
Model A B kg
CRSO3.600.500.400 600 500 29
CRSO3.600.1000.400 600 1000 56
Model A B kg
RS.BS.500 450 500 15
RS.BS.1000 989 500 29
RS.BS.1500 1451 500 44

Length 2300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
1
0
0
m
m
H
ig
h
Model
thick-
ness
Quan-
tity
C/VR2.100.25 2 25
C/VR2.100.10 2 10
C/VR2.150.25 2 25
C/VR2.150.10 2 10
C/VR3.150.25 3 25
C/VR3.150.10 3 10
C/VR2.200.25 2 25
C/VR2.200.10 2 10
C/VR3.200.25 3 25
C/VR3.200.10 3 10
C/VR2.290.25 2 25
C/VR2.290.10 2 10
C/VR3.290.25 3 25
C/VR3.290.10 3 10
C/VR2.390.25 2 25
C/VR2.390.10 2 10
C/VR3.390.25 3 25
C/VR3.390.10 3 10
1
5
0
m

H
ig
h
Code C for Corten and V for Galvanised
EDGING SET
Specifications
Description Standard
Top edge set 30 mm
Length 2300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
Model
thick-
ness
Quan-
tity
C/VZ2.100.25 2 25
C/VZ2.100.10 2 10
C/VZ2.150.25 2 25
C/VZ2.150.10 2 10
C/VZ3.150.25 3 25
C/VZ3.150.10 3 10
C/VZ2.200.25 2 25
C/VZ2.200.10 2 10
C/VZ3.200.25 3 25
C/VZ3.200.10 3 10
C/VZ2.290.25 2 25
C/VZ2.290.10 2 10
C/VZ3.290.25 3 25
C/VZ3.290.10 3 10
C/VZ2.390.25 2 25
C/VZ2.390.10 2 10
C/VZ3.390.25 3 25
C/VZ3.390.10 3 10
Code C for Corten and V for Galvanised
Model
thick-
ness
Quan-
tity
C/VP2.100.25 2 25
C/VP2.100.10 2 10
C/VP2.150.25 2 25
C/VP2.150.10 2 10
C/VP3.150.25 3 25
C/VP3.150.10 3 10
C/VP2.200.25 2 25
C/VP2.200.10 2 10
C/VP3.200.25 3 25
C/VP3.200.10 3 10
C/VP2.290.25 2 25
C/VP2.290.10 2 10
C/VP3.290.25 3 25
C/VP3.290.10 3 10
C/VP2.390.25 2 25
C/VP2.390.10 2 10
C/VP3.390.25 3 25
C/VP3.390.10 3 10
EDGING FLATTENED
Specifications
Description Standard
Top edge flattened 15 mm